IRiffeI Motocross - 52 Etapa

Intermediaria Chapecé 1,400 Km
Corrida 24/8/2008 13:30 .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:37:54
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
9 13:52:06.867 1:34.136
(474) DIONATAN KOSLOSKI 10 13:53:41.692 1:34.825
1 13:39:26.082 11 13:55:15.946 1:34.254
2 13:40:57.257 1:31.175 12 13:56:50.268 1:34.322
3 13:42:28.097 1:30.840
4 13:43:59.370 1:31.273 (101) PAULO KRUTZSCH JR
5 13:45:29.595 1:30.225 1 13:39:30.710
6 13:47:00.973 1:31.378 2 13:41:07.077 1:36.367
7 13:48:33.381 1:32.408 3 13:42:42.199 1:35.122
8 13:50:03.559 1:30.178 4 13:44:17.118 1:34.919
9 13:51:35.498 1:31.939 5 13:45:51.656 1:34.538
10 13:53:07.640 1:32.142 6 13:47:25.756 1:34.100
11 13:54:41.186 1:33.546 7 13:49:00.124 1:34.368
12 13:56:16.708 1:35.522 8 13:50:33.848 1:33.724
9 13:52:08.274 1:34.426
(210) ALAN RICARDO PRIM 10 13:53:42.332 1:34.058
1 13:39:19.110 11 13:55:16.441 1:34.109
2 13:40:50.396 1:31.286 12 13:56:50.797 1:34.356
3 13:42:21.925 1:31.529
4 13:43:54.976 1:33.051 (588) SAMUEL PACHECO
5 13:45:28.299 1:33.323 1 13:39:22.784
6 13:47:00.790 1:32.491 2 13:40:55.146 1:32.362
7 13:48:33.321 1:32.531 3 13:42:27.866 1:32.720
8 13:50:07.510 1:34.189 4 13:44:21.724 1:53.858
9 13:51:41.290 1:33.780 5 13:45:54.178 1:32.454
10 13:53:14.957 1:33.667 6 13:47:26.264 1:32.086
11 13:54:51.357 1:36.400 7 13:49:06.476 1:40.212
12 13:56:28.291 1:36.934 8 13:50:38.523 1:32.047
9 13:52:10.615 1:32.092
(501) FELIPE BARBIERI 10 13:53:44.898 1:34.283
1 13:39:29.392 11 13:55:17.791 1:32.893
2 13:41:03.220 1:33.828 12 13:56:51.061 1:33.270
3 13:42:37.701 1:34.481
4 13:44:11.277 1:33.576 (581) JONATAS MIGLIORINI
5 13:45:43.421 1:32.144 1 13:39:29.750
6 13:47:15.961 1:32.540 2 13:41:06.308 1:36.558
7 13:48:49.145 1:33.184 3 13:42:41.283 1:34.975
8 13:50:22.898 1:33.753 4 13:44:16.295 1:35.012
9 13:51:57.800 1:34.902 5 13:45:50.519 1:34.224
10 13:53:29.983 1:32.183 6 13:47:25.139 1:34.620
11 13:55:02.873 1:32.890 7 13:48:59.076 1:33.937
12 13:56:36.510 1:33.637 8 13:50:34.502 1:35.426
9 13:52:08.917 1:34.415
(54) EDUARDO DE LAVI 10 13:53:44.302 1:35.385
1 13:39:24.130 11 13:55:18.569 1:34.267
2 13:40:56.998 1:32.868 12 13:56:55.528 1:36.959
3 13:42:32.652 1:35.654
4 13:44:08.248 1:35.596 (866) MARCELO MAZIERO
5 13:45:42.512 1:34.264 1 13:39:27.362
6 13:47:15.433 1:32.921 2 13:41:01.961 1:34.599
7 13:48:48.589 1:33.156 3 13:42:36.657 1:34.696
8 13:50:22.537 1:33.948 4 13:44:13.669 1:37.012
9 13:51:57.237 1:34.700 5 13:45:49.753 1:36.084
10 13:53:32.142 1:34.905 6 13:47:24.298 1:34.545
11 13:55:09.845 1:37.703 7 13:48:58.581 1:34.283
12 13:56:48.863 1:39.018 8 13:50:33.224 1:34.643
9 13:52:07.613 1:34.389
(141) RAMON FRANGCA 10 13:53:43.381 1:35.768
1 13:39:26.041 11 13:55:20.161 1:36.780
2 13:41:00.144 1:34.103 12 13:57:08.593 1:48.432
3 13:42:35.784 1:35.640
4 13:44:13.078 1:37.294 (207) LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO
5 13:45:49.167 1:36.089 1 13:39:21.034
6 13:47:23.892 1:34.725 2 13:40:52.966 1:31.932
7 13:48:58.080 1:34.188 3 13:42:26.532 1:33.566
8 13:50:32.731 1:34.651 4 13:44:25.219 1:58.687
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IRiffeI Motocross - 52 Etapa

Intermediaria Chapecé 1,400 Km
Corrida 24/8/2008 13:30 .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:37:54
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 13:46:00.720 1:35.501 1 13:39:35.703
6 13:47:37.585 1:36.865 2 13:41:14.982 1:39.279
7 13:49:12.724 1:35.139 3 13:42:53.357 1:38.375
8 13:50:47.537 1:34.813 4 13:44:34.345 1:40.988
9 13:52:23.138 1:35.601 5 13:46:15.523 1:41.178
10 13:54:02.498 1:39.360 6 13:47:57.705 1:42.182
11 13:55:37.536 1:35.038 7 13:49:41.358 1:43.653
12 13:57:12.872 1:35.336 8 13:51:26.453 1:45.095
9 13:53:13.738 1:47.285
(999) CASSIO LIMA 10 13:55:01.475 1:47.737
1 13:39:21.835 11 13:56:54.138 1:52.663
2 13:40:53.643 1:31.808
3 13:42:27.319 1:33.676 (177) GABRIEL CLAUDINO
4 13:44:49.341 2:22.022 1 13:39:39.469
5 13:46:23.205 1:33.864 2 13:41:21.397 1:41.928
6 13:47:57.113 1:33.908 3 13:43:06.383 1:44.986
7 13:49:29.872 1:32.759 4 13:44:50.205 1:43.822
8 13:51:04.114 1:34.242 5 13:46:34.220 1:44.015
9 13:52:38.048 1:33.934 6 13:48:17.530 1:43.310
10 13:54:11.853 1:33.805 7 13:50:02.202 1:44.672
11 13:55:46.898 1:35.045 8 13:51:49.387 1:47.185
12 13:57:23.141 1:36.243 9 13:53:38.013 1:48.626
10 13:55:28.957 1:50.944
(765) LUIS H. ZOTTIS 11 13:57:18.961 1:50.004
1 13:39:44.844
2 13:41:22.039 1:37.195 (172) CLEBER TODESCHINI
3 13:42:58.809 1:36.770 1 13:39:35.262
4 13:44:33.357 1:34.548 2 13:41:16.350 1:41.088
5 13:46:08.021 1:34.664 3 13:43:01.219 1:44.869
6 13:47:43.356 1:35.335 4 13:44:48.359 1:47.140
7 13:49:18.182 1:34.826 5 13:46:38.873 1:50.514
8 13:50:54.194 1:36.012 6 13:48:27.783 1:48.910
9 13:52:32.711 1:38.517 7 13:50:17.076 1:49.293
10 13:54:11.379 1:38.668 8 13:52:03.202 1:46.126
11 13:55:49.309 1:37.930 9 13:53:54.127 1:50.925
12 13:57:27.680 1:38.371 10 13:55:48.175 1:54.048
11 13:57:41.411 1:53.236
(138) VICTOR FELTZ
1 13:39:33.440 (52) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO
2 13:41:10.122 1:36.682 1 13:39:40.826
3 13:42:46.844 1:36.722 2 13:41:25.378 1:44.552
4 13:44:26.487 1:39.643 3 13:43:08.474 1:43.096
5 13:46:03.886 1:37.399 4 13:44:54.027 1:45.553
6 13:47:41.063 1:37.177 5 13:46:39.839 1:45.812
7 13:49:18.294 1:37.231 6 13:48:27.084 1:47.245
8 13:50:56.675 1:38.381 7 13:50:16.710 1:49.626
9 13:52:34.331 1:37.656 8 13:52:05.068 1:48.358
10 13:54:12.723 1:38.392 9 13:54:11.206 2:06.138
11 13:55:49.806 1:37.083 10 13:56:19.165 2:07.959
12 13:57:30.906 1:41.100
(981) VIRLEI WANDSCHER
(111) ALEX CAVALCA 1 13:39:37.686
1 13:39:37.102 2 13:41:18.131 1:40.445
2 13:41:16.652 1:39.550 3 13:43:01.471 1:43.340
3 13:43:10.054 1:53.402 4 13:44:44.368 1:42.897
4 13:44:47.638 1:37.584 5 13:46:29.430 1:45.062
5 13:46:22.670 1:35.032 6 13:48:14.253 1:44.823
6 13:48:00.912 1:38.242 7 13:50:04.564 1:50.311
7 13:49:38.568 1:37.656 8 13:51:58.957 1:54.393
8 13:51:18.866 1:40.298 9 13:54:17.274 2:18.317
9 13:52:58.349 1:39.483
10 13:54:36.489 1:38.140 (27) GUSTAVO VISOTTO
11 13:56:12.657 1:36.168 1 13:39:28.942
12 13:57:57.388 1:44.731 13:41:05.773 1:36.831

2
3 13:42:43.138 1:37.365
4

(13) FABIO LOBO 13:44:20.991 1:37.853
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IRiffeI Motocross - 52 Etapa

Intermediaria

Corrida

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:37:54

Chapecé 1,400 Km

24/8/2008 13:30.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm

5 13:45:55.850 1:34.859

6 13:47:34.151 1:38.301

7 13:53:09.985 5:35.834

8 13:55:08.156 1:58.171
(815) FABIO REGINATTO

1 13:39:36.665

2 13:41:17.577 1:40.912

3 13:42:55.944 1:38.367

4 13:44:37.248 1:41.304

5 13:46:21.287 1:44.039

6 13:48:44.305 2:23.018
(200) VITOR HONEFF

1 13:39:32.510

2 13:41:09.177 1:36.667

3 13:42:47.574 1:38.397

4 13:44:27.391 1:39.817

S1Tm S2Tm
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